
 
 
 
 
 

 
Financial Advisory Committee 

2018-2019 
 
Ex officio: 
Mr. Dan Burkey   dburkey@creighton.edu  Vice President for Financial Affairs 
 [Chair] 
Mr. John J. Jesse, III  johnjesse@creighton.edu   Associate Vice President for Financial Affairs 
Rev. Gregory O’Meara, S.J. omeara@creighton.edu   Rector of the Jesuit Community 
 
Four Elected Faculty Members: 
Dr. David A. Dobberpuhl dobs@creighton.edu     8-20-2021 
Dr. Lee M. Dunham  leedunham@creighton.edu    8-20-2019 
 [re-elected] 
Dr. Maorong Jiang  maorongjiang@creighton.edu    8-20-2019 
Prof. Vasant Raval  vasantraval@creighton.edu     8-20-2020 
 
Three Students: 
Alexis Jalbert   alexisjalbert@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
Walter Jungbauer   nickjungbauer@creighton.edu   8-20-2017 
Denae Reeves   denaereeves@creighton.edu    8-20-2107 
 
One alumnus or alumna: 
James B. Robinson, J.D.         8-20-2019 
 
One Staff Member Elected by the Staff Advisory Council: 
Ms. Sam Harter   samharter@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
 
Note: 
Dr. Lee M. Dunham is ineligible for election from 2019 until 2022. 


